
OKLAHOMA INTERCOLLEGIATE LEGSILATURE​
OFFICE OF THE PRESIDENT PRO TEMPORE OF THE SENATE​

Schedule for 1st Session of the 57th Legislature 

Blue = Freshmen and Select Leadership Only. Red = Strict Lockdown. 

Time 

Wednesday 

4:00 PM​
4:45 PM​
6:30 PM​
8:45 PM​
9:00 PM 

Thursday 

9:00 AM​
11:30 AM​
1:30 PM​
2:25 PM​
8:45 PM​
9:00 PM 

Friday 

9:00 AM​
11:45 AM​
1:15 PM​
2:15 PM​
5:15 PM​
5:30 PM​
7:00 PM 

Saturday 

9:00 AM​
12:00 PM​
1:00 PM​
8:45 PM​
9:00 PM​
9:15 PM 

Sunday 

9:00 AM​
11:15 AM​
12:00 PM​
1:00 PM​
1:45 PM​
2:15 PM​
3:20 PM​
4:00 PM 

Event 

 

Senate Orientation​
Opening Joint Session​
Legislative Committees​
Wrap-Up, Freshman 
Liaison Groups​
Adjournment, Rules 
Meeting 

 

Call to Order, Standing 
Committee Reports​
Recess for Lunch​
Reconvene​
Standing Committee 
Elections​
Wrap-Up, Freshman 
Liaison Groups​
Adjournment, Rules 
Meeting 

 

Call to Order, Standing 
Committee Reports​
Recess for Lunch, 5-Star 
Luncheon​
Reconvene, Freshman Bill​
General Session​
Wrap-Up, Freshman 
Liaison Groups​
Adjournment, Rules 
Meeting​
Governor’s Gala 

 

Call to Order, Standing 
Committee Reports​
Recess for Lunch​
Reconvene, Game-On​
Wrap-Up, Freshman 
Liaison Groups​
Adjournment, Rules 

Meeting​
Rules Dinner 

 

Call to Order, Standing 
Committee Reports​
Senate Awards Voting​
Recess for Lunch, Rules 
Meeting​
Reconvene​
Senate Photos, Seargent 
Card​
Retirement Speeches​
Adjournment Sine Die​
Closing Joint Session 

Location 

 

Senate Chambers​
House Chambers​
Senate Chambers​
Senate Chambers​
Senate Chambers 

 

Senate Chambers​
2nd Floor Rotunda​
Senate Chambers​
Senate Chambers​
Senate Chambers​
Senate Chambers 

 

Senate Chambers​
TBD​
Senate Chambers​
Senate Chambers​
Senate Chambers​
Senate Chambers​
Capitol Event Center 

 



Senate Chambers​
TBD​
Senate Chambers​
Senate Chambers​
Senate Chambers​
TBD 

 

Senate Chambers​
Senate Chambers​
Capitol Cafeteria​
Senate Chambers​
Senate Chambers​
Senate Chambers​
Senate Chambers​
House Chambers 


