

OKLAHOMA INTERCOLLEGIATE LEGSILATURE
OFFICE OF THE PRESIDENT PRO TEMPORE OF THE SENATE

Schedule for 1st Session of the 57th Legislature

Blue = Freshmen and Select Leadership Only. Red = Strict Lockdown.

Time	Event	Meeting Rules Dinner
<i>Wednesday</i>		
4:00 PM	Senate Orientation	
4:45 PM	Opening Joint Session	Call to Order, Standing
6:30 PM	Legislative Committees	Committee Reports
8:45 PM	Wrap-Up, Freshman	Senate Awards Voting
9:00 PM	Liaison Groups	Recess for Lunch, Rules
	Adjournment, Rules	Meeting
<i>Thursday</i>		
	Meeting	Reconvene
9:00 AM		Senate Photos, Seargent
11:30 AM		Card
1:30 PM	Call to Order, Standing	Retirement Speeches
2:25 PM	Committee Reports	Adjournment Sine Die
8:45 PM	Recess for Lunch	Closing Joint Session
9:00 PM	Reconvene	
	Standing Committee	Location
	Elections	
<i>Friday</i>		
9:00 AM	Wrap-Up, Freshman	Senate Chambers
11:45 AM	Liaison Groups	House Chambers
1:15 PM	Adjournment, Rules	Senate Chambers
2:15 PM	Meeting	Senate Chambers
5:15 PM		Senate Chambers
5:30 PM		Senate Chambers
7:00 PM	Call to Order, Standing	
	Committee Reports	Senate Chambers
<i>Saturday</i>		
	Recess for Lunch, 5-Star	2 nd Floor Rotunda
	Luncheon	
9:00 AM		Senate Chambers
12:00 PM	Reconvene, Freshman Bill	Senate Chambers
1:00 PM	General Session	Senate Chambers
8:45 PM	Wrap-Up, Freshman	Senate Chambers
9:00 PM	Liaison Groups	Senate Chambers
9:15 PM	Adjournment, Rules	
	Meeting	
<i>Sunday</i>		
	Governor's Gala	Senate Chambers
9:00 AM		TBD
11:15 AM		Senate Chambers
12:00 PM	Call to Order, Standing	Senate Chambers
1:00 PM	Committee Reports	Senate Chambers
1:45 PM	Recess for Lunch	Senate Chambers
2:15 PM	Reconvene, Game-On	Capitol Event Center
3:20 PM	Wrap-Up, Freshman	
4:00 PM	Liaison Groups	
	Adjournment, Rules	

Senate Chambers
TBD
Senate Chambers
Senate Chambers
Senate Chambers
TBD

Senate Chambers
Senate Chambers
Capitol Cafeteria
Senate Chambers
Senate Chambers
Senate Chambers
Senate Chambers
House Chambers